O -
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
36",60"
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
!
Lﬁ 7777777 —
P 12",16"

Vertical Versa-Lok Panel
(standard right-to-left panel)

Vertical Installation

Standard Clip Materials:

\?/16"/'
0.027" Painted Metallic Coated Steel
24 Gauge Grade 304 Stainless Steel

Versa-Lok Clip Centered in Middle of Panel

Horizontal Installation

[l i
‘ 1 2",16"
oo
ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
L Allentown PA
610-395-8445
r 36",60" Mesa AZ
) 480-558-7210
Horizontal Versa-Lok Panel TE " V/ersa-Lok Panel Detail
(standard right-to-left panel) DWG. No- i | 27972016
01 | 3/9/2021 Updated Panel Notching KRK TATERTAL APP DAS DATE 8/8/16
"K\‘Eg DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SH. SIze B SCALE X:X




N

%

3/4"

|

.

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

TITLE . .
Versa-Lok Clip Detail
02 | 3/9/2021 Updated Panel Notching KRK DWG. NO. DR DMR DATEIO /3/2016
01 | 9/28/2020 Updated Panel to Show Side Clip KRK ATERTAL ARP DATE
Ry|  Date DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SHSIZE B |SAE wx




Interior Finish
‘ /

sl

f Insulation

I

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

/
/2" Plywood (min.)

/ 1

/

Membrane Strip over Base Trim, Joggle Cleat, and Fastener

/Versa-Lok Panel

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

i\ A

Joggle Cleat

|
Base Trim
3/4"

S * ;Zj[

3/4"

1/4"

VLA975 - Joggle Cleat

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

1/2" 1/2"
VLA661 - Base Trim

TITLE

Versa-Lok Base Detail

DWG. NO. DR KRK DATE 2/9/2016

H APP DATE 8/8/16
Note: * denotes color side. FATERTAL DAS

REV. SH. SIZE SCALE .
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP B X.X




Interior Finish

Insulation

Versa-Lok Clip
1/2" Plywood (min.)

Versa-Lok Panel
Membrane Strip over Snap J Base

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Snap J Channel 3 3/8" -
Backer Rod and Sealant 3/4"
E *
3/8" C.H. —
1 VLAO39 - Snap J Base

]

:* %
HZ"J 7/16" Q)  ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

AN g Allentown PA
UNS200 - Snap J Cover

610-395-8445
‘\ - Mesa AZ
> 480-558-7210

TITLE

Versa-Lok Endwall Detail

DWG. NO. DR KRK DATE 2/9/2016

1 | 11/17/2020 | Updated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2" | DMR MATERTAL AP DAS DATE 8/8/16

Note: * denotes color side. RV, SIS g SHE yoy

NO DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP




| | | | 1 1
\ A \ A \ \ \
/\ /\ /\ /\ /\ /\ /\
/o / /o /o /o / /o
/ \\\ // \\\ / \\\ // \\\ / \\\ // \\\ / \\\
/ VN / VN / \ / \ / \
/ \\l// \\ / \l// \\ / \\l// \\ / \\\

AN A A A A

|

AN

\Joggle Cleat

s#m x 1" Wafer Head Screw 5 |
Butyl Tape - ﬂ L
\Water and Air Resistive Barrier -

|

AN

|

/\

| |
-
/

AL \Versa-Lok Clip

\Versa—Lok Panel
T 1/2" Plywood (min.) /40

T Insulation & 3/4" ﬂ

VLAG600 - Inside Corner Cap

A

|

TN Y YN
AN AN AN AN //\ /

|
=7

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

[

1
H\\\\Interior Finish 3
VLA975 - Joggle Cleat

“ Versa-Lok Inside Corner Detail

DWG. NO. DR DATE
KRK 2/9/2016

APP DATE
MATERIAL DAS 8/8/16

Note: * denotes color side. Ry|  Date DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SHSIZE B |SAE wx




~ N WS

|

\

Note: * denotes color side.

/Interior Finish

o Insulation

uif /Versa-Lok Clip

/ 1/2" Plywood (min.)
/Water and Air Resistive Barrier
/Versa-Lok Panel

/ Butyl Tape
#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
/

Joggle Cleat
/

7 Outside Corner Trim

1/4"

1/2" O

oy

H.

4"

(———=

s
)>: VLA610 - Outside Corner Cap

-

VLA975 - Joggle Cleat

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

DWG. NO. DR DATE
KRK 2/8/2016
APP DATE
MATERIAL DAS 8/8/16
REV. SH. SIZE SCALE .
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP B X:X




#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
End Flashing

Joggle Cleat
Painted Pop Rivet (24" 0.C. Max.)

/Versa-Lok Panel

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
u/

| / 1/2" Plywood (min.)

— Insulation

| i 1/2"ﬂ -
l Interior Finis
o

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| .
sl /Versa—Lok Clip 1/4"
| 3/4"
|
A B )//< 1/2'1 O.H.
Il
Il ‘ H
Il J 1
i — . End Flashing
Il
A —
: : | " ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
I 3/ 4 Allentown PA
H 610-395-8445
HH VLA975 - Joggle Cleat N ez
I W 480-558-7210
re| .
o "™ Versa-Lok Top of Wall Detail
Y DWG. NO. DR KRK DATE2/10/2016
. 1| 1171772020 Updated End Flashing Dimension from 13/16” to 2" DMR| o AP pas |PATE gr8/16
Note: * denotes color side. RV oare DESCRIPTION OF REVISION ov | Ao SH.SZE B JSCAE y.y




\

/Insulation

Plywood Substrate
/Water and Air Resistive Barrier
Versa-Lok Panel

Membrane Strip

/#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
%Joggle Cleat

Ring Shank Nail

\ / Base Trim
-

Note: * denotes color side.

7/8"

1/2n

R
=X«

1/2u

VLA661 - Base Trim

3/4"

1>
-

3/4"

VLA975 - Joggle Cleat

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
‘\ - Mesa AZ

> 480-558-7210

Veérsa Lok Head Window Flange Detail

DWG. NO. DR MBP DATE 8/1/2018

APP DATE

REV.L paTe DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

NO.

BY

APP

MATERIAL

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X




Backer Rod and Sealant
Angle Trim

Snap J Channel

Versa-Lok Panel

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

hB 3/8" ——m

Plywood Substrate

b3
[ . Insulation
3/4"
Versa-Lok Clip
VLA309 - Snap ] Base
3/8" C.H.— 7/16"
R

_ i
SEPYEL A
UNS200 - Snap J Cover

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
"\ - Mesa AZ

> 480-558-7210

Versa-Lok Jamb Window Flange Detail
Note: * denotes color side.

DWG. NO.

DR DATE
MBP 8/1/2018
1 11/17/2020 | Updated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2"

APP DATE
DMR MATERTAL
REV.
Y| oae

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X




e
7 /Wlndow
/]
Ring Shank Nail

/ Backer Rod and Sealant
- Snap J Channel
% 1 x 10" Wafer Head Fastener
HHIY Water and Air Resistive Barrier
PRI

)

il /Versa—Lok Clip

Il “/
‘ [ /1/2 Plywood (min.)
! ik Insulation
/ Interior Finish

Versa-Lok Panel

Note: * denotes color side.

3/4"

3 3/8"

-

7/16" AF
T
. [*

3/8" C.H.
UNS200 - Snap J Cover

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

VLAO39 - Snap ] Base D\ S et
"Wersa-Lok Window Sill Flange Detail
DWG. NO. DR MBP DATE 8/1/2018

1 11/17/2020 Updated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2"

DMR

REV.

NO. DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X




Interior Finish

Insulation

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

Membrane Strip

NN

Versa-Lok Panel

Joggle Cleat

R/

N

g Head Trim
: : 3/4"
| #10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener
X Jamb Angle
| Painted Pop Rivet (Stainless Steel)
* 11/16" —
3"
jﬁ 1/2"
To20 !
b 3
\ Backer Rod and Sealant \ 3/4" H
; 1/4" n T
Window / 1/2"O.H. | o Jamb Angle
DA o
)
n Y % ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
3/ 4 Allentown PA
1 . 610-395-8445
4 Head Trim
"™ Versa-Lok Existing Head Detail
Joggle Cleat pwWe-NO. "oMr |7 6/27/2018
"K\‘Eg DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP - SH. SIZE B SCALE X:X




o
N

Note: * denotes color side.

Window
Interior Finish
Backer Rod and Sealant

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener
Snap J Channel

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
Membrane Strip

1/2" Plywood (min.)
Insulation
Versa-Lok Panel
Versa-Lok Clip

7/16"

3/8" C.H.—~
]

o

UNS200 - Snap J Cover

h 33/8"—
3/4"

|

VLAQ39 - Snap J Base

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE

1 11/17/2020 Updated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2"

DMR

DWG. NO. DR DMR DATE6/28/2018
APP DATE

REV.

NO DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X




/Window
M Backer Rod and Sealant

Snap J Channel

>

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

N ! 1/2" Plywood (min.)

nll /

- Insulation
/ Interior Finish

/#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener

Versa-Lok Clip

Versa-Lok Panel

e - - e o -
* o

=
‘ 3

3 3/8" H

3/8" C.H.
UNS200 - Snap J Cover

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

"Versa-Lok Existing Window Sill Detail

VLA670 - Snap J Base

DWG. NO. DR DATE
DMR 6/29/2018
1 | 11/17/2020 | Updated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2" | DMR ATERTAL APP DATE
Note: * denotes color side. Ry|  Date DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SHSIZE B |SAE wx




/Interior Finish

Insulation

Versa-Lok Panel

/
/ 1/2" Plywood (min.)
/

Water and Air Resitive Barrier

/ Membrane Strip over Head Trim, Joggle Cleat, and Fastener
/ #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Joggle Cleat

3/4"

/ Head Trim

3“ 3/4"
/ Head Angle Trim p
Painted Pop Rivet (24" 0.C. Max.) ~ 1/4 N —

92°
¥
Backer Rod and Sealant T 3/4"
yn /280K o VLA975 - Joggle Cleat
\Window ki?’ 3/4" —— 1/2" % J_* l ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
/2" WH. - ' _ 610.305 845
T L — VLA550 - Head Trim LN e sse o1
T Versa-Lok Head Detail
VLA690 - Head Angle Trim o L apnons
Note: * denotes color side. am— pe————— — ST g R y.y




1/2" W.H.

L

31/2"

o,

VLAG683 - Angle Trim with Return

Window

Angle Trim with Return
Insulation
Backer Rod and Sealant

Butyl Tape
#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
Snap J Channel

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
Membrane Strip over Snap J Channel
1/2" Plywood (min.)

Versa-Lok Panel

Versa-Lok Clip

3/8" C.H. =

Interior Finish

7/16"

; o

]

UNS200 - Snap J Cover

3 3/8"
3/4"
|

I
B

VLAOQ39 - Snap J Base

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
) 480-558-7210
TITLE .
Versa-Lok Jamb Detail
DWG. NO. DR KRK DATEZ/].O/ZO].G
N . 1 | 11/17/2020 | uUpdated Snap J Cover SKU and Dimension from 13/16" to 2" | DMR MATERTAL APP DAS DATE 8/8/16
Note: * denotes color side. o ————— ~ T ST G SHE w0




/Window
4/ #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Backer Rod and Sealant

_ e klfif—ﬁ‘ Window Sill Trim

AR

opksadl Support Z

i Painted Pop Rivet (24" 0.C. Max.)

il /Versa-Lok Panel

[ /Water and Air Resistive Barrier

; Versa-Lok Clip
- —

1/2" Plywood (min.)

| \ Insulation

/Interior Finish

Note: * denotes color side.

1/2" W.H./)\LP 2 ﬁ» 7
i
\ 175° T

2"

1/2" O.H.

VLA670 - Window Sill Trim

T L

ﬁ 3/4"

VLA681 - Support Z

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Versa-Lok Window Sill Detail

DWG. NO.

DR
KRK

DATE

2/10/2016

APP DAS

REV.

NO DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

DATE

8/8/16

SH. SIZE B

SCALE

X:X






